
$638,529,199.52
AWARDED

NHPP-0020-01(252) / 108289301 & NHPP-0055-02(259) / 108290301
HINDS COUNTY - Bridge Painting on I-20 over Valley Street (Bridge Nos. 44.1A & 44.1B) & 
on I-55 over McDowell Road (Bridge No. 90.7)
SPARTAN CONTRACTING, LLC
5959 LIBERTY STREET
HUBBARD, OH 44425-1056 $3,330,000.00

STP-0050-01(034) / 106984301  

CALHOUN COUNTY - Bridge Replacements on SR 9 (Bridge Nos. 35.5, 40.7, 40.9 & 41.2)

MANHATTAN ROAD & BRIDGE COMPANY
5601 S. 122ND E. AVE
TULSA, OK 74146-6912 $24,178,472.00

TOTAL AWARDED $27,508,472.00
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $666,037,671.52

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BYMISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director
NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

March 8, 2022

THE COMMISSION ON MARCH 2, 2022, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON  MARCH 8, 2022, 
THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR  
FISCAL YEAR 2022 BROUGHT FORWARD:


